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Arabian Horse Moroccan Breeders' Cup

)
~)ALON pu CHEVAL
15 October 2019 p'EL JADIDA

2 YEARS OLD FILLIES (CLASS 2)

RNK N° HORSE A B D E Total
51 MENARA NEJMA TYPE 19 195 185 19 76
08/04/2017 Bay IDRISS DU KLINTZ (FR) x SHAHILA DU SIARD (FR) H&N 19 185 185 18.75 74.75

1 o : BENLAFKIH KARIM B&T 18 1185 18 | 18 25
Breoder- BENLAFKIH KARIM LEGS 1575 165 1575 155  63.5
Handler: Atmani Ahmed MOVE 19 195 195 195 77.5
SCORE: 91.06 90.75 92.5 90.2590.75
52 NAJMAT INES TYPE 19 195 19 19 76.5
28/03/2017 Grey YAZID CHAH NAME x AMIRATE INES H&N 19.25 19.5 19.2519.25  77.25
2 o ABDELMAJID ABOUKHADIJA B&T 17 117511751175 69.5
wner:
Breeder: ABDELMAJID ABOUKHADIJA LEGS 16 16 155 1575 63.25
Handler: Mathieu Miloux MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 90.63 90.2591.5 90.2590.5
64 JAMEELAH MAMS TYPE 19 19 19 19 76
02/02/2017 Bay PICASSO EA x MALAWI H&N 19 18.75 18.5 18.75 75
3 o . MAMOUN TARIK B&T 18 185 185 18 73
Breoder: MAMOUN TARIK LEGS 1525 165 16 155  63.25
Handler: Ait Faraji Anas MOVE 19 185 19 185 75
SCORE: 90.56 90.2591.25 91 89.75
59 BAYDAA MAMS TYPE 185 19 19 185 75
03/05/2017 Grey PICASSO EA x M ALAWI by AAZARI H&N 18.7518.75 18.75 185  74.75
4 Owmer: MAMOUN TARIK B&T 18 185 18 18 72.5
Breoder MAMOUN TARIK LEGS 155 1625 16 155  63.25
Handler: Ait Faraji Anas MOVE 19 185 19 19 75.5
SCORE: 90.25 89.75 91 90.7589.5
65 ISSAN SHARIFA TYPE 185 19 185 185 745
01/10/2017 Bay ABBAS EL DINE x MASHARELLA H&N 18.5 18.25 18.25 18.5 73.5
5 o BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA B&T 18 |185] 18 | 18 25
wner:
Breeder: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA LEGS 155 16 | 16 | 155 63
Handler: ROUIMI MOHAMED MOVE 19 19 19 19 76
SCORE: 89.88 89.5 90.7589.75 89.5
50 KAMEELIA BOUZNIKA TYPE 185 185 185 19 74.5
12/04/2017 Bay TS APOLO x THEE BLACK PEARL by THEE DESPERADO H&N 18.75 19 18.25 185 745
%) o Haras Royal de Bouznika (M ) B&T 18 175 18 18 715
wner: Haras Royal de bouznika orocco
Breeder: Haras Royal de Bouznika (Morocco) LEGS 155 16.5 15.75 15.5 63.25
Handler: Gerald Kurtz - Training Center Poland (POL) MOVE 19 185 185 19 75
SCORE: 89.69 89.75 90 89 90

A: Mrs. Poszepczy?ska Alicja, B: MR AL MARAZEEQ ABDELAZIZ, D: Mr. Dhari Abdulmohsen, E: Mr. Hmidani Abderrazak
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48 JAWHARA DE DREAM TYPE 19 185 19 19 75.5
05/06/2017 Bay KANZ ALBIDAYER (AE) x AMIRA DE DREAM H&N 18.7518.25 18.75 185  74.25

7 e} MGHARFAOUI MOHAMED B&T 175]175| 18 | 18 n
wner:
Breeder: MGHARFAOUI MOHAMED LEGS 15.75152515.75 155  62.25
Handler: ROUIMI MOHAMED MOVE 19 185 19 19 75.5
SCORE: 89.63 90 88 905 90
61 NYA SALMANE TYPE 185 19 185 19 75
27/02/2017 Bay BAMANSSOUR x SHAH FARIBA H&N 18.75 18.5 185 18.75 745
8 e} BENNANI SMIRES ABDESLAM B&T 175]175/175] 18 705
wner:
Breeder: BENNANI SMIRES ABDESLAM LEGS 15.75 16 15.75 155 63
Handler: Driss Laamiri MOVE 18 18,5 185 19 74
SCORE: 89.25 88.5 89.5 88.7590.25
55 ZAKIA MB TYPE 18 18 19 19 74
17/03/2017 Bay GAZAL AL SHAQAB (QA) x SERENE FARAH H&N 18.25 185 185 18.75 74
9 e} BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA B&T 175) 18 | 18 | 18 715
wner:
Breeder: BENLAFKIH MOSTAFA LEGS 15.25 16.25 15.75 15.75 63
Handler: ROUIMI MOHAMED MOVE 18 18 18 185 725
SCORE: 88.75 87 88.7589.25 90
58 RAYHANA ALFAWARESS TYPE 185 185 18 185 735
07/03/2017 Chestnut MAHLIM x RADHJA AL FARAH H&N 18.25 18.25 18.25 18 72.75

10 o . MANAE YOUSSEF B&T 175 175 175 18 70.5
Breoder MANAF YOUSSEF LEGS 1525 16 155 155  62.25
Handler: MANAF YOUSSEF MOVE 185 185 18 185 735
SCORE: 88.13 88 88.7587.2588.5
57 LILIA ZEMMOUR TYPE 185 18 18 185 73
07/03/2017 Bay ESFAHAN MALAK x ETERIA by EKSTERN (PL) H&N 18.25 18 18 18 72.25

11 o . BAATI TAHAR B&T 18 185 18 18 725
Bx’;‘;’,gr: BAATI TAHAR LEGS 155 15.25 15.75 15.75  62.25
Handler: Driss Laamiri MOVE 18 175 175 185 715
SCORE: 87.88 88.2587.2587.2588.75
60 DALAL TYPE 18 18 18 185 725
17/05/2023 Grey AZZAM ALWAAB x ASAYEL LAAMA H&N 18 185 18.25 18 72.75

12 e} BENNANI SMIRES ABDESLAM B&T 17 | 17 |175]175 69

wner:

Breeder: BENNANI SMIRES ABDESLAM LEGS 15.75 155 155 155  62.25
Handler: Driss Laamiri MOVE 18 18 18 185 72.5
SCORE: 87.25 86.75 87 87.25 88

A: Mrs. Poszepczy?ska Alicja, B: MR AL MARAZEEQ ABDELAZIZ, D: Mr. Dhari Abdulmohsen, E: Mr. Hmidani Abderrazak
© 2005-2024 arabianessence.com — All right reserved

e e & RESULTS

Arabian Essence does the Webtv to give its viewers and followers a pleasant entertainment service that we hope everybody enjoys. The
results we insert are done live so we apologize for any kind of error that may occur. We ask for the collaboration of our viewers to
communicate to us any error or comment in order that we can provide the best service as possible, thank you, Arabian Essence Team



SOUS LE HAUT PATRONAGE DE SA MAJESTE LE ROl MOHAMMED VI

Arabian Horse Moroccan Breeders' Cup

15 October 2019

2 YEARS OLD FILLIES (CLASS 2)

RNK

N° HORSE

e

L
~)ALON pu CHEVAL
D'EL JADIDA

A B D E Total

63 KALIMA LBORJ TYPE
22/02/2017 Bay SAMAEL SAVAGE x CHAHIRA BOUZNIKA HEAD
NECK
Owner: HACHIM ABDELJALIL B&T
Breeder: HACHIM ABDELJALIL FRONT LEGS
Handler: HACHIM ABDELKARIM HIND LEGS
MOVE
LAME
49 HIBA CHAMAL TYPE
16/04/2017 Chestnut IMPERIAL BISAAM x AKIDA AZAM HEAD
NECK
Owner: REGRAGUI RACHID B&T
Breeder: REGRAGUI RACHID FRONT LEGS
Handler: EL ALAMI ABDERRAHIM HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
53 JAWHARAT REEM TYPE
23/03/2017 Chestnut ESA ANTAAREZ x BAHJAT-JM HEAD
NECK
Owner: ABDALLAOUI TAOUFIK B&T
Breeder_: ABDALLAOUI TAOUFIK FRONT LEGS
Handler: ABDALLAOUI TAOUFIK HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
54 ASSILA TYPE
20/03/2017 Grey BAMANSSOUR x HINDI SELMAN HEAD
NECK
Owner: DARIM HASSAN B&T
Breederf DARIM HASSAN FRONT LEGS
Handler: DARIM HASSAN HIND LEGS
MOVE
ABSENT
56 AL BALQUAA JERRARI TYPE
17/03/2017 Chestnut SHAHADA SHAAFI x MONALIBAA AJ by IMPERIAL HEAD
BISAAM NECK
Owner: EL KAMILI YOUSSEF B&T
Breeder_: EL_ KAMILI YOUSSEF FRONT LEGS
Handler: Driss Laamiri HIND LEGS
MOVE

ABSENT

A: Mrs. Poszepczy?ska Alicja, B: MR AL MARAZEEQ ABDELAZIZ, D: Mr. Dhari Abdulmohsen, E: Mr. Hmidani Abderrazak
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62 SULTANA ALFAWARESS

25/02/2017 Chestnut SHAHADA EL FAYYED x PSE MAISAH by PSE
MUBAAREZ

Owner: MANAF YOUSSEF

Breeder: MANAF YOUSSEF

Handler: MANAF YOUSSEF

ABSENT

A B D E Total

TYPE

HEAD

NECK

B&T

FRONT LEGS
HIND LEGS
MOVE
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